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Mixed penetration sealing system made of one mineral fibre board (80 mm) and an ablative 
coating for electrical cables of any type. 

•	 Plasterboard wall, solid wall, floor

PYRO-SAFE® 
Flammotect-ONE

Field of Application

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter*

Cable ≤ 80

Cable bundle ≤ 100 / ≤ 21

Cable support structures

EIC Single ≤ 63 / ≤ 21

EIC Bundle ≤ 100 / ≤ 63 / ≤ 21

PE lines 
speedpipes

7x ≤ 10,0
7x ≤ 14,0

HVAC split line  
combinations

*All specifications in mm

System Data

Certificate of usability ETA-14/0418

Thickness struc-
tural element

Wall ≥ 100
Floor ≥ 150

Sealing 
thickness

Wall ≥ 80
Floor ≥ 80

Maximum 
sealing size

Wall 2000 x 600

Floor 2000 x 600  
oder 480 x ∞

Alle Angaben in mm

max. EI 120 acc. to EN 13501-2
Fire Resistance Class

Please contact us for further information:
Information: global@svt.de Orders: order@svt.de
+49 4105-40 90-0
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PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A 
Fire protection coating
Coating
12.5 kg pail - Art. no. 01155101 
15 kg pail - Art. no. 01155105
Solid emulsion
12.5 kg pail - Art. no. 01155106 
15 kg pail - Art. no. 01155107
Filler
12.5 kg pail - Art. no. 01155104 
15 kg pail - Art. no. 01155109 
310 ml cartridge - Art. no. 01155125

PYRO-SAFE® 
Flammotect-ONE

Mineral fibre board  
pre-coated on both sides with  
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
1000 x 600 x 60 mm – Art. no. 01182160

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 1.5
Fire protection wrap
Roll of 10 m x 125 mm - Art. no. 01261125

Lamella mat Klimarock
Roll of 3.05 m² - Art. no. 01187100

Mineral wool
10 kg bag - Art. no. 01183000

Design Variants

All specifications in mm
≥ 100

≥ 80

≥ 100

≥ 80

≥ 100

≥ 80

Coating with
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
(dry film thickness ≥ 1.0 mm) 

≥ 150
≥ 80

≥ 150

≥ 150

≥ 80

≥ 80

Coating with
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
(dry film thickness ≥ 1.0 mm) 

Products

Errors, misprints and changes reserved. All specifications reflect the state of the art or the version of the standard applicable at the time of going to press (04.2022).  
We will gladly provide you with information on request regarding the legal and technical framework conditions or manufacturer specifications applicable to your individual case.  
© Copyright svt Unternehmensgruppe, Seevetal. PYRO-SAFE® is a registered trademark ® of the svt group, Seevetal.
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